INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE
INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2022

Type of Company

Casualty
lowa

Non - lowa
Total

Life
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Mortgage Guaranty Insurers

Non - lowa

Reciprocal Exchanges

Non - lowa

State Mutual Associations

Hospital and Medical Service Corp.

Health Maintenance Organizations
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

lowa Limited Service Organization

lowa Health Only Insurers

Non-lowa Health Only Insurers

County Mutuals

(2021 BUSINESS)

Number

72
850

922
40

354
394

19

17

35

17
26

48
44

(Based on Direct Premium instead of

Net Assessments and Fees)

Fraternals
Non - lowa

Grand Total

lowa Business Only

1,830,919,049
5,643,746,096

7,474,665,145

1,490,572,450
6.004.586.324

7,495,158,774

52,496,990

116.248.072

179,539,849
176,165,679

6,846,754,480
1,097,596,093

7,944.350,573
7,400,756
2,571.882,123
1,169,818,046
80,335,316

297,908,757

27,565,970,080




