INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2022 (2021 BUSINESS)

Type of Company	<u>Number</u>	Iowa Business Only
Casualty		
lowa	72	1,830,919,049
Non - Iowa	850	<u>5,643,746,096</u>
Total	922	<u>7,474,665,145</u>
<u>Life</u>		
lowa	40	1,490,572,450
Non - Iowa	354	<u>6,004,586,324</u>
Total	394	<u>7,495,158,774</u>
Mortgage Guaranty Insurers		
Non - Iowa	19	<u>52,496,990</u>
Reciprocal Exchanges		
Non - Iowa	17	<u>116,248,072</u>
State Mutual Associations	35	<u>179,539,849</u>
Hospital and Medical Service Corp.	1	<u>176,165,679</u>
Health Maintenance Organizations		
lowa	9	6,846,754,480
Non - Iowa	17	<u>1,097,596,093</u>
Total	26	<u>7,944,350,573</u>
lowa Limited Service Organization	1	<u>7,400,756</u>
lowa Health Only Insurers	4	<u>2,571,882,123</u>
Non-lowa Health Only Insurers	48	<u>1,169,818,046</u>
County Mutuals (Based on Direct Premium instead	44 of	<u>80,335,316</u>
Net Assessments and Fees)		
<u>Fraternals</u>		
Non - Iowa	30	<u>297,908,757</u>
Grand Total	<u>1,541</u>	27,565,970,080